
www.bluelunar.net

Drivers

CODE WATTAGE LUMENS DIMENSIONSKELVINS

FADDEN-A-20
FADDEN-D-20
FADDEN-A-30

20W
20W
30W

CRI

90/90/80/70
90/90/80/70
90/90/80/70

1200/1300/1500/1710lm
1200/1300/1500/1710lm
1800/1950/2242/2550lm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

86x134mm
86x141mm

126x134mm

Mounting Type-  Track / Surface mounted
Housing- Die-cast aluminium
Diffuser- Frosted / Clear
Reflector- PC
Life Span- > 50,000 Hrs
Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable 0-10V/Triac/DALI 
Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1

Item Description

Simple and elegant designed LED surface light with 
aluminum die-cast housing, specially designed 
heatsink for good dissipation to minimize
degradation of the lumens. 

Household decorative lighting, shops, hotels bars, 
coffee shops. 

Objective

IP40

Finish

01 02 03

01. White  02. Black  03. Silver

TR
A

C
K 

LI
G

HT
S




