bluelunar













Item Description

Mounting Type- Track / Surface mounted

Housing- Die-cast aluminium **Diffuser-** Frosted / Clear

Reflector- PC

Life Span- > 50,000 Hrs

Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable 0-10V/Triac/DALI

Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1

Objective

Simple and elegant designed LED surface light with aluminum die-cast housing, specially designed heatsink for good dissipation to minimize degradation of the lumens.

Household decorative lighting, shops, hotels bars, coffee shops.

CODE	WATTAGE	LUMENS	CRI	KELVINS	DIMENSIONS
FADDEN-A-20	20W	1200/1300/1500/1710lm	90/90/80/70	2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K	86x134mm
FADDEN-D-20	20W	1200/1300/1500/1710lm	90/90/80/70	2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K	86x141mm
FADDEN-A-30	30W	1800/1950/2242/2550lm	90/90/80/70	2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K	126x134mm





